Name of the Corporate Debtor:

NAOLIN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED Date

Process Numbe

Commencement

?fCIRP 06-06-2 4
1; Last 5 digitof registration num

(Please click here for previous Lists of Credltors)

Lﬂg Creditors as on: 06-08-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Madhusudhana Reddy Maligi;

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

2508112463

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

2508112463

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

92.34

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

11

6743305

377542

0.01

6365763

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

354122675

101827997

3.75

252294678

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

19

226298728

13

105855357

3.90

4676857

3818657

111947858

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

3095277171

2716173359

0.00

4676857

3818657

370608299

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/22020
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-08-07 17:45:24-deeecd3142180b7665bc9e4b2ae5e7df.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-08-07 17:45:24-7448fa9b6fa1a539e2e58c813917ba25.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-08-07 17:45:24-2e842642a5e8e641ba7526cb5d64e809.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-08-07-174524-896qs-169d85e1e586aa7c384f8e82a7a27a4c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-08-07 17:45:24-e3d240e3f09048c67172eef112159ba9.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-08-07 17:45:24-d7fbfee5c5d480aa2e39ec1b01d49278.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-08-07 17:45:24-8ffae50948c441272d1c9db9361af007.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-08-07 17:45:24-f3840d5fa4875ccaeee0a8124ec7eaf8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-08-07 17:45:24-2d4f302df6eb96c21742fca54dbc6c9e.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

