	(F	iling under clause (d	ca) of sub-regulation	(2) of regulation 13	the IBBI (Insolvency	Resolution Process	for Corporate Perso	ns) Regulations. 20	16	
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	5	2508112463	5	2508112463	92.34	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 1</u>
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 2.
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 5</u>
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	11	6743305	2	377542	0.01	0	0	6365763	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	354122675	4	101827997	3.75	0	0	252294678	<u>Annexure 7</u>
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	19	226298728	13	105855357	3.90	4676857	3818657	111947858	<u>Annexure 8</u>
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 9</u>
Total		39	3095277171	24	2716173359	100.00	4676857	3818657	370608299	